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FPDR Director's Calendar 
January 2022 

 
January 3, 2022 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
January 4, 2022 Tuesday 

Out of Office 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
January 5, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting  
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Strike Continuation Service Committee  
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting  

 
January 6, 2022 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  FPDR Harrison furniture review + color 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Strategic Planning Chat 

 
January 7, 2022 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Managers Meeting -- Microsoft Teams Meeting 
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
January 10, 2022 Monday 

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Trustee Training - Kyle MacLowry 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  CoP Strike Committee Planning Call 

 
January 11, 2022 Tuesday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting  
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
January 12, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting  
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  CoP Strike Committee Planning Call 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting  
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
January 13, 2022 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  OGR Check In 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
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January 14, 2022 Friday 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  CoP Strike Committee Planning Call 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
January 17, 2022 Monday 

Martin Luther King Day 
 
January 18, 2022 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session w/ Mayor Wheeler and Commissioners 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
January 19, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting  
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
January 20, 2022 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Leg. Liaisons: BillTracker refresher & Session Briefing 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
January 21, 2022 Friday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  MLAC 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  FPD&R Project Check In 
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
January 24, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting  
 
January 25, 2022 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 3:30 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
January 26, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting  
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  CoP Strike Committee Planning Call 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting  
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Tom Rinehart 

 
January 27, 2022 Thursday 

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
 
January 28, 2022 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  CoP Strike Committee Planning Call 
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM  MLAC 

 
January 31, 2022 Monday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 PM  PERS Board Meeting  
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  CoP Strike Committee Planning Call 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting  
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  FPDR Lease - Ordinance 


